CHINESE RESTAURANT

MENU






INDEX

DIM SUM MENU

Steamed #s / Bun vawn / Bake au

Crispy fried ven

Appetizer zemides / Soup

Abalone whide / Vegetable & Tofu dn & s

Main

Rice & Noodle i & vdu

Land & Sea




DIM SUM MENU
SERVE AT 11.00 AM - 2.00 PM

STEAMED
39

Shrimp Dumpling

FLLNNANTWIIA

Seafood Wanton
VUNTUTIIFYNS

Pork Wonton

VUNIUNY

Shrimp Dumpling in Chaozhou Style

Fuln w63 2

Marinated Pork Sparerib with Black Bean Sauce & Taro
FlasonaLend

Marinated Chicken Paws with Chili Sauce

lnvesnsn
B UN
Fraun
Lava Bun
Y191 UIR10
BBQ Pork Bun
LUERIRVA S CPVN
BAKE
U

Polo Pao

e NULEHY U6

All prices are subject to 7% tax and 10% service charge

1

158

158

158

158

158

158

158

158

158




CRISPY FRIED
N6

Tofu Sheet Roll with Seafood

WOILANY Non

Deep Fried Taro Cake

WWonvea

Deep Fried Sticky Rice Cake

Hiaugeinie

Deep Fried Lava Taro Cake

vHonnealdlva

Seared Chives with Shrimp Dumpling
yuNn 8y 18M5ILR3 09ldT

Fried Radish Cake

YUNNNINIG

Deep Fried Hong Kong Spring Roll

Joll gedaang

All prices are subject to 7% tax and 10% service charge

2

158

158

158

158

158

158

228




APPETIZER

LSUNINYRY

Scallop Orange Salad

AROFNVOULYRR

Drunken Chicken with Jelly Fish Wasabi Sauce

It imaiuwnonewsuanund

Duck Tongues in Chinese Five Spices Soup
wdanels

Crispy Silver Fish with Garlic & Spicy Powder
YANIUNDANINLNA ®

Crispy Duck Tongues with Garlic & Spicy Powder

FuLdaneansninae

Grilled Szechuan Tuna with Wasabi Sauce
NUY1ILFRIU

Steamed Phuket Fish Meatballs

an¥udanniiaaan

Crispy Pork in Chef Style

NYNTOU

SOUP
gy

1

Crab Meat Corn Soup Guangdong Style

Ut lwail ey wuuiu

Szechuan Soup with Seafood
YULTULERIULAT DINELA

Tofu Soup with Seafood

YUY LAT BINELR

Braised Black Chicken with Chinese Herbal
in Premium Soup
gUlneine wAs 0913 u

All prices are subject to 7% tax and 10% service charge

3

338

488

238

238

238

338

238

488

328

328

328

428




ABALONE
Whde

Australian Abalone with Broccoli 2,088
in Oyster Sauce

VNS oRADOFLALA YLA YUUINUNEYNUUSOALAR

Australian Abalone with Iceberg 2,088
in Red Sauce

WP ORAROELALE BLE IRANIALEIKILAS
Traditional Stir-fried Mexican Abalone 3,088

with Hong Kong Kale

WUNF Ui NT N ULA guLBIg0aRs YL UUA JLA N

VEGETABLE & TOFU

[N & LY
Ma Pho Tofu 528
N UOENIN
Sweet & Sour Tofu 528
Wi LUT wamau
Steamed Chinese Cabbage with Garlic 328
{NN1avIEE anseL o
Spinach with Triple Eggs in Clay Pot 428

anlunlid g Neg 191 DR

All prices are subject to 7% tax and 10% service charge

4




MAIN

Crystal Shrimp

nansean

Scallop in Szechuan Sauce with Deep-fried milk

NOULYRR NATOFLARIUNT UNNTANOA

Crispy & Wok fried Scallop with Pine Nut

MOULYRE FOIR

Streamed Scallop in Soy Sauce & Garlic

HOULYRR T ITD 2

Streamed Red Grouper in Soy Sauce & Garlic

Jan1i 9o

Streamed Tiger Prawn in Soy Sauce & Garlic

NIaYLFaN 9T

Stir Fried Chicken with Dried Chili

A REWS nw

Deep Fried chicken in Orange Sauce

Invesdw

Crispy Pigeon in Guangdong Style

‘L&ﬂﬁﬁWU%@ﬂﬂi@ULLUUﬂ’J’]\‘]mﬂy\‘]

Sautéed shredded Pork in Szechuan Style

NYLFUNAVOFLFRIN

Sweet & Sour Pork Guangdong Style

nLNWn

All prices are subject to 7% tax and 10% service charge

5

1,088

688

688

888

888

1,088

528

528

1,288

588

588




RICE & NOODLE
11 & L&
Fried Rice Pork, Chicken, Beef, Shrimp, Squid, Crab

Traelany /bl e/me/y

Fried Rice Seafood with XO Sauce & Egg White

F1IATOE XO LUv19LAS 89NELH

Fried Rice Yangzhou Style

T8 Are19197

Stir Fried Noodle with Seafood & XO Sauce

VNN HATOR XO LATBINLLA

Stir Fried Noodle topped with Scrambled Egg

nN2gLH 99510M4 A5 NLULAS B9NzLa

Crispy Chinese Noodle in Thick Gravy

Tnedwid

Baked Rice with

178U

.WITH CHOICE OF ..

Mexican Abalone
Australian Abalone
Conch

Scallop

Crab

Beef

Braise Beef

Braise Pork Spareribs
Crispy Pork

Chicken Thigh

All prices are subject to 7% tax and 10% service charge

6

528

628

628

628

628

628

3,088
2,088
688
888
688
688
988
888
888
688




Wagyu Rib Eye
Wagyu Striploin
Rib Eye
Striplion

Braise Beef
Kabi Beef Ribs
Lamb Ribs
Lamb Rack
Pork Collar
Pork Belly
Braise Pork Spareribs
Pork Chops
Crispy Pork
Pigeon

Chicken Thigh

Grouper

Phuket Lobster
Canadian Lobster
Tiger Prawn

Squid

Australian Abalone
Mexican Abalone
Conch

Scallop

Snow Pea
Hong Kong Kale
Broccoli

All prices are subject to 7% tax and 10% service charge

LAND

SEA

VEGGIES

7

3,088
2,888
1,388
1,388
o088
1,088
1,388
1,288
888
888
888
888
888
1,288
688

888
1,688
1,188
1,088

888
2,088

3,088

688

888

328
328
328




..WITH YOUR OWN CHOICE OF SAUCE..

XO

PDried Shrimp, ham Yunnan, Dried Scallop, Pried Red Chili, Garlic & Shallot

Ka-pi
Shrimp Paste, Garlic, Shallot, Red Chili, Miso Paste & Dried Shrimp

Ginger
Ginger, Spring Onion, Red Chili, Garlic, Soy Sauce, Oyster Sauce & Black Soy Sauce

Tokyo

Tomato Paste, Sugar, Lea & Perrins Sauce, HP Sauce & Salt

Shanghai

Red Pepper, Dried Chili, Garlic, Dried Shrimp, Sugar, Miso Paste, Coriander Root,
Cho Hou Paste & Pickled Chili

Chili Hunan
Garlic, Red Chili, Szechuan Sauce, Chili Oil (Ma-la), Sugar & Chuang Chia Powder

Chili Mala

Szechuan Chili, Garlic, Chuang Chia Powder, Chili Oil (Ma-la) & Tomato Sauce

Szechuan
Garlic, Red Chili, Vinegar, Wheat Flour, Salad Oil & Chili Oil (Ma-la)

Sweet & Sour

Tomato Paste, Orange Juice, Sugar, Salted Plum & Salt

Black Pepper
Black Pepper, Onion, Coriander Root, Shallot, Celery, Lea & Perrins Sauce,
HP Sauce & Sugar

Black Bean
Black Bean, Garlic, Bell Pepper, Onion & Sugar

Chinese Gravy

Chicken Stock, Sugar, Soy Sauce, Cornstarch, Shitake Mushroom, Hong Kong Kale

Spring Onions

Garlic, Spring Onion, shitake Mushroom Sugar, Oyster Sauce & Soy Sauce

Salted Egg
Salted Egg, Bell Pepper, Spring Onion, Garlic & Onion

Spicy Salt
Fried Garlic, Red Chili, Spring Onion, Garlic & Coriander Root

Rll prices are subject to 7% tax and 10% service charge

8




or panwa

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

PHUKET

sssssssss

TSANS3A

NIESyTy



