

CHINESE RESTAURANT

MENU

Baba

INDEX

DIM SUM MENU

Steamed นึ่ง / Bun ชาลาเปา / Bake อบ	1
Crispy fried mon	2
Appetizer เรียกน้ำย่อย / Soup ซุป	3
Abalone เป๋าซื้อ / Vegetable & Tofu ผัก & เต้าหู้	4
Main	5
Rice & Noodle ข้าว & เส้น	6
Land & Sea	7

DIM SUM MENU

SERVE AT 11.00 AM - 2.00 PM

STEAMED นึ่ง

Shrimp Dumpling ฮะเก๋าจักรพรรดิ์	158
Seafood Wanton ขนมจีบจ้าวสมุทร	158
Pork Wonton ขนมจีบหมู	158
Shrimp Dumpling in Chaozhou Style ผันโก๋วแต้จิ๋ว	158
Marinated Pork Sparerib with Black Bean Sauce & Taro ซีโครงหมูเต้าชื่	158
Marinated Chicken Paws with Chili Sauce ขาไก่ซอสพริก	158
BUN ซาลาเปา	
Lava Bun ชาลาเปาลาวา	158
BBQ Pork Bun ซาลาเปาไส้หมูแดง	158
B A K E อบ	
Polo Pao	158
ชาลาเปาไส้หมูแดง	

CRISPY FRIED

ทอด

Tofu Sheet Roll with Seafood ฟองเต้าหู้ทอด	158
Deep Fried Taro Cake เผือกทอด	158
Deep Fried Sticky Rice Cake ห่ามสุยเกาะ	158
Deep Fried Lava Taro Cake เผือกทอดใส่ไหล	158
Seared Chives with Shrimp Dumpling ขนมกุ่ยชายทรงเครื่องไส้กุ้ง	158
Fried Radish Cake ขนมผักกาด	158
Deep Fried Hong Kong Spring Roll ปอเป็ยะฮ่องกง	228

APPETIZER เรียกน้ำย่อย

Scallop Orange Salad สลัดสัมหอยเชลล์	338
Drunken Chicken with Jelly Fish Wasabi Sauce ไก่แช่เหล้ากับแมงกะพรุนวาชาบิ	488
Duck Tongues in Chinese Five Spices Soup ลิ้นเปิดพะโล้	238
Crispy Silver Fish with Garlic & Spicy Powder	238
ปลาเงินทอดพริกเกลือ	230
Crispy Duck Tongues with Garlic & Spicy Powder ลิ้นเปิดทอดพริกเกลือ	238
Grilled Szechuan Tuna with Wasabi Sauce ทูน่าย่างเสฉวน	338
Steamed Phuket Fish Meatballs ลูกชิ้นปลาภูเก็ตลวก	238
Crispy Pork in Chef Style หมูกรอบ	488
SOUP	
જુ ન	
Crab Meat Corn Soup Guangdong Style ชุปข้าวโพดเนื้อปูแบบจีน	328
Szechuan Soup with Seafood ชุปแชบเสฉวนเครื่องทะเล	328
Tofu Soup with Seafood ชุปเต้าหู้เครื่องทะเล	328
Braised Black Chicken with Chinese Herbal in Premium Soup ซุปไก่ดำตุ๋นเครื่องยาจีน	428

ABALONE เป๋าฮื้อ

Australian Abalone with Broccoli in Oyster Sauce	2,088
เป๋าฮื้อสดออสเตเลียเจี๋ยนน้ำมันหอยกับบล็อคโคลี่	
Australian Abalone with Iceberg in Red Sauce เป๋าซื้อสดออสเตเลียเจี๋ยนผัดกาดแก้วน้ำแดง	2,088
Traditional Stir-fried Mexican Abalone with Hong Kong Kale เป๋าฮื้อแม็กซิกันเจี๋ยนแห้งยอดคะน้าแบบดั้งเดิม	3,088

VEGETABLE & TOFU ผัก & เต้าหู้

Ma Pho Tofu เต้าหู้ชอสพริก	528
Sweet & Sour Tofu เต้าหู้เปรี้ยวหวาน	528
Steamed Chinese Cabbage with Garlic ผักกาดขาวนี่งกระเทียม	328
Spinach with Triple Eggs in Clay Pot ผักโขมไข่สามอย่างหม้อดิน	428

MAIN

Crystal Shrimp กุ้งกระจก	1,088
Scallop in Szechuan Sauce with Deep-fried milk หอยเชลล์ผัดชอสเสฉวนกับนมสดทอด	688
Crispy & Wok fried Scallop with Pine Nut หอยเชลล์สองสี	688
Streamed Scallop in Soy Sauce & Garlic หอยเชลล์นึ่งชีอิ๊ว	888
Streamed Red Grouper in Soy Sauce & Garlic	888
Streamed Tiger Prawn in Soy Sauce & Garlic กุ้งลายเสือนึ่งชีอิ๊ว	1,088
Stir Fried Chicken with Dried Chili ไก่ผัดพริกแห้ง	528
Deep Fried chicken in Orange Sauce ไก่ซอสส้ม	528
Crispy Pigeon in Guangdong Style นกพิราบทอดกรอบแบบกวางตุ้ง	1,288
Sautéed shredded Pork in Szechuan Style หมูเส้นผัดชอสเสฉวน	588
Sweet & Sour Pork Guangdong Style	588

RICE & NOODLE ข้าว & เส้น

Fried Rice Pork, Chicken, Beef, Shrimp, Sqบ ข้าวผัดหมู/ไก่/เนื้อ/กุ้ง/ปู	uid, Crab 528
Fried Rice Seafood with XO Sauce & Egg W ข้าวผัดชอส XO ไข่ขาวเครื่องทะเล	White 628
Fried Rice Yangzhou Style ข้าวผัดหยางโจว	628
Stir Fried Noodle with Seafood & XO Sauce บะหมี่ผัดชอส XO เครื่องทะเล	628
Stir Fried Noodle topped with Scrambled Eก้วยเตี๋ยวราดหน้าครีมไข่เครื่องทะเล	gg 628
Crispy Chinese Noodle in Thick Gravy โกยชีหมื่	628
Baked Rice with ข้าวอบ	

... WITH CHOICE OF ...

Mexican Abalone	3,088
Australian Abalone	2,088
Conch	688
Scallop	888
Crab	688
Beef	688
Braise Beef	988
Braise Pork Spareribs	888
Crispy Pork	888
Chicken Thigh	688

LAND

Wagyu Rib Eye	3,088
Wagyu Striploin	2,888
Rib Eye	1,388
Striplion	1,388
Braise Beef	988
Kabi Beef Ribs	1,088
Lamb Ribs	1,388
Lamb Rack	1,288
Pork Collar	888
Pork Belly	888
Braise Pork Spareribs	888
Pork Chops	888
Crispy Pork	888
Pigeon	1,288
Chicken Thigh	688

SEA

Grouper	888
Phuket Lobster	1,688
Canadian Lobster	1,188
Tiger Prawn	1,088
Squid	888
Australian Abalone	2,088
Mexican Abalone	3,088
Conch	688
Scallop	888

VEGGIES

Snow Pea	328
Hong Kong Kale	328
Broccoli	328

... WITH YOUR OWN CHOICE OF SAUCE...

XO

Dried Shrimp, ham Yunnan, Dried Scallop, Dried Red Chili, Garlic & Shallot

Ka-pi

Shrimp Paste, Garlic, Shallot, Red Chili, Miso Paste & Dried Shrimp

Ginger

Ginger, Spring Onion, Red Chili, Garlic, Soy Sauce, Oyster Sauce & Black Soy Sauce

Tokyo

Tomato Paste, Sugar, Lea & Perrins Sauce, HP Sauce & Salt

Shanghai

Red Pepper, Dried Chili, Garlic, Dried Shrimp, Sugar, Miso Paste, Coriander Root, Cho Hou Paste & Pickled Chili

Chili Hunan

Garlic, Red Chili, Szechuan Sauce, Chili Oil (Ma-la), Sugar & Chuang Chia Powder

Chili Mala

Szechuan Chili, Garlic, Chuang Chia Powder, Chili Oil (Ma-la) & Tomato Sauce

Szechuan

Garlic, Red Chili, Vinegar, Wheat Flour, Salad Oil & Chili Oil (Ma-la)

Sweet & Sour

Tomato Paste, Orange Juice, Sugar, Salted Plum & Salt

Black Pepper

Black Pepper, Onion, Coriander Root, Shallot, Celery, Lea & Perrins Sauce, HP Sauce & Sugar

Black Bean

Black Bean, Garlic, Bell Pepper, Onion & Sugar

Chinese Gravy

Chicken Stock, Sugar, Soy Sauce, Cornstarch, Shitake Mushroom, Hong Kong Kale

Spring Onions

Garlic, Spring Onion, shitake Mushroom Sugar, Oyster Sauce & Soy Sauce

Salted Egg

Salted Egg, Bell Pepper, Spring Onion, Garlic & Onion

Spicy Salt

Fried Garlic, Red Chili, Spring Onion, Garlic & Coriander Root

Sri panwa







